
Championship

Gross ScoresRank

1 64-66---130Team 38 (-14)

J. Myhre / N. Myhre

2 65-65---130Team 57 (-14)

B. Hallquist / B. Opheim

3 68-63---131Team 30 (-13)

Z. Lefor / T. Reisenauer

4 67-65---132Team 32 (-12)

J. Zarr / S. Zarr

5 66-66---132Team 12 (-12)

M. Fedorchak / J. Wedul

6 66-67---133Team 68 (-11)

K. Jandro / M. Kennedy

7 67-66---133Team 48 (-11)

J. Merck / M. Lundeen

8 69-65---134Team 1 (-10)

R. Kuhn / M. Huber

9 69-65---134Team 24 (-10)

J. Siverson / C. Papachek

10 70-65---135Team 40 (-9)

B. Braaten / T. Cavanagh

11 69-66---135Team 35 (-9)

M. Bakkum / J. Delzer

12 71-64---135Team 34 (-9)

M. Schaaf / J. Hatzenbuhler

13 68-68---136Team 47 (-8)

M. Ohlhauser / P. Wallender

14 68-68---136Team 37 (-8)

R. Schmidt / D. Knutson

15 71-66---137Team 23 (-7)

J. Redding / D. Buen

16 69-68---137Team 26 (-7)

B. Bergquist / S. Hilde

17 73-65---138Team 69 (-6)

B. Wilkens / B. Meyer

18 70-68---138Team 8 (-6)

B. Rieniets / J. Beck

19 74-65---139Team 21 (-5)

J. Anas / D. Barge

20 71-68---139Team 14 (-5)

E. Aldinger / P. Bohl

21 73-67---140Team 22 (-4)

J. Kelly / M. Kelly

2016 NDGA 2-Man Scramble Championship
Hosted by: Bully Pulpit Golf Course

Championship

Gross ScoresRank

22 70-70---140Team 33 (-4)

A. Gustafson / J. Samuelson

23 69-76---145Team 66 (+1)

S. Halverson / C. Borud

24 74-71---145Team 16 (+1)

J. Schmidt / T. Gienger

25 79-70---149Team 63 (+5)

D. Montgomery / N. Vann
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Championship

Net ScoresRank

1 63-63---126Team 57 (-18)

B. Hallquist / B. Opheim

2 63-64---127Team 68 (-17)

K. Jandro / M. Kennedy

3 64-65---129Team 37 (-15)

R. Schmidt / D. Knutson

4 65-65---130Team 12 (-14)

M. Fedorchak / J. Wedul

5 68-63---131Team 30 (-13)

Z. Lefor / T. Reisenauer

6 65-67---132Team 38 (-12)

J. Myhre / N. Myhre

7 67-65---132Team 32 (-12)

J. Zarr / S. Zarr

8 68-65---133Team 35 (-11)

M. Bakkum / J. Delzer

9 67-66---133Team 48 (-11)

J. Merck / M. Lundeen

10 67-67---134Team 47 (-10)

M. Ohlhauser / P. Wallender

2016 NDGA 2-Man Scramble Championship
Hosted by: Bully Pulpit Golf Course
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Gross/Net

Net ScoresRank

1 65-64---129Team 9 (-15)

T. Volesky / J. Griesel

2 64-67---131Team 54 (-13)

C. Miller / M. Eslinger

3 69-64---133Team 46 (-11)

M. Chambers / B. Burgess

4 68-65---133Team 13 (-11)

B. Bohl / B. Peterson

5 66-67---133Team 4 (-11)

T. Jundt / C. Landro

6 63-70---133Team 36 (-11)

N. Natwick / J. Caldwell

7 68-66---134Team 59 (-10)

T. Domres / G. Gronberg

8 68-66---134Team 41 (-10)

K. Lien / K. Schmidt

9 64-70---134Team 2 (-10)

D. Nelson / J. Stromstad

10 69-65---134Team 17 (-10)

D. Bohl / A. Benson

2016 NDGA 2-Man Scramble Championship
Hosted by: Bully Pulpit Golf Course
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Championship

Net ScoresRank

1 63-63---126Team 57 (-18)

B. Hallquist / B. Opheim

2 63-64---127Team 68 (-17)

K. Jandro / M. Kennedy

3 64-65---129Team 37 (-15)

R. Schmidt / D. Knutson

4 65-65---130Team 12 (-14)

M. Fedorchak / J. Wedul

5 68-63---131Team 30 (-13)

Z. Lefor / T. Reisenauer

6 65-67---132Team 38 (-12)

J. Myhre / N. Myhre

7 67-65---132Team 32 (-12)

J. Zarr / S. Zarr

8 68-65---133Team 35 (-11)

M. Bakkum / J. Delzer

9 67-66---133Team 48 (-11)

J. Merck / M. Lundeen

10 67-67---134Team 47 (-10)

M. Ohlhauser / P. Wallender

11 69-65---134Team 24 (-10)

J. Siverson / C. Papachek

12 70-65---135Team 40 (-9)

B. Braaten / T. Cavanagh

13 70-65---135Team 1 (-9)

R. Kuhn / M. Huber

14 69-66---135Team 14 (-9)

E. Aldinger / P. Bohl

15 71-64---135Team 34 (-9)

M. Schaaf / J. Hatzenbuhler

16 72-64---136Team 69 (-8)

B. Wilkens / B. Meyer

17 69-67---136Team 8 (-8)

B. Rieniets / J. Beck

18 68-68---136Team 33 (-8)

A. Gustafson / J. Samuelson

19 71-66---137Team 23 (-7)

J. Redding / D. Buen

20 69-68---137Team 26 (-7)

B. Bergquist / S. Hilde

21 72-66---138Team 22 (-6)

J. Kelly / M. Kelly

2016 NDGA 2-Man Scramble Championship
Hosted by: Bully Pulpit Golf Course

Championship

Net ScoresRank

22 74-65---139Team 21 (-5)

J. Anas / D. Barge

23 75-66---141Team 63 (-3)

D. Montgomery / N. Vann

24 72-69---141Team 16 (-3)

J. Schmidt / T. Gienger

25 68-75---143Team 66 (-1)

S. Halverson / C. Borud
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Gross/Net

Net ScoresRank

1 65-64---129Team 9 (-15)

T. Volesky / J. Griesel

2 64-67---131Team 54 (-13)

C. Miller / M. Eslinger

3 69-64---133Team 46 (-11)

M. Chambers / B. Burgess

4 68-65---133Team 13 (-11)

B. Bohl / B. Peterson

5 66-67---133Team 4 (-11)

T. Jundt / C. Landro

6 63-70---133Team 36 (-11)

N. Natwick / J. Caldwell

7 68-66---134Team 59 (-10)

T. Domres / G. Gronberg

8 68-66---134Team 41 (-10)

K. Lien / K. Schmidt

9 64-70---134Team 2 (-10)

D. Nelson / J. Stromstad

10 69-65---134Team 17 (-10)

D. Bohl / A. Benson

11 64-70---134Team 11 (-10)

S. Souther / J. Homiston

12 74-61---135Team 15 (-9)

D. Varty / J. Ressler

13 69-66---135Team 60 (-9)

S. Fundingsland / R. Hanson

14 70-66---136Team 52 (-8)

J. Kostelecky / T. Upham

15 69-67---136Team 49 (-8)

C. Gaube / R. Gaube

16 68-68---136Team 51 (-8)

T. Opheim / A. Bates

17 66-70---136Team 20 (-8)

D. Forster / J. Kramer

18 71-65---136Team 45 (-8)

S. Bergan / C. Welch

19 69-67---136Team 62 (-8)

J. Geer / D. Scharpe

20 68-68---136Team 27 (-8)

M. Delorme / H. Glenn

21 70-67---137Team 42 (-7)

J. Schulz / M. Neis

2016 NDGA 2-Man Scramble Championship
Hosted by: Bully Pulpit Golf Course

Gross/Net

Net ScoresRank

22 73-65---138Team 29 (-6)

D. Schwinkendorf / L. Feil

23 70-68---138Team 7 (-6)

J. Olney / T. Weiler

24 70-68---138Team 5 (-6)

C. Picard / C. Clairmont

25 68-70---138Team 10 (-6)

R. Alton / H. Rieniets

26 68-70---138Team 31 (-6)

P. Irey / J. Schock

27 71-68---139Team 50 (-5)

P. Andrisen / S. Woodmansee

28 71-68---139Team 53 (-5)

T. Ketterling / J. Dohrmann

29 72-68---140Team 55 (-4)

L. Kassian / J. Schmidt

30 71-69---140Team 65 (-4)

J. Dietz / C. Dietz

31 70-70---140Team 58 (-4)

G. Kihiro / K. Everson

32 71-69---140Team 71 (-4)

B. Dockter / P. Feeney

33 74-67---141Team 18 (-3)

M. Ranum / A. Trulson

34 72-70---142Team 56 (-2)

R. Halvorson / T. Wawers

35 74-69---143Team 72 (-1)

F. Burckhard / R. Berndt

36 74-69---143Team 6 (-1)

A. Aldinger / D. Frueh

37 74-69---143Team 44 (-1)

D. Glatt / B. Gustafson

38 71-72---143Team 28 (-1)

S. Hanson / M. Towle

39 75-69---144Team 39 (Even)

C. Penner / L. Pritchard

40 74-70---144Team 61 (Even)

C. Kranz / T. Cresap

41 73-71---144Team 3 (Even)

J. Kraft / J. Tuchscherer

42 76-70---146Team 43 (+2)

D. Bradford / S. Jorgenson
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Gross/Net

Net ScoresRank

43 76-73---149Team 67 (+5)

B. Garr / E. Senn

44 72-77---149Team 70 (+5)

R. Heinitz / M. Huether

45 75-75---150Team 19 (+6)

D. Hinkel / K. Coughlin

46 75-78---153Team 25 (+9)

J. Bender / A. Freeman

47 79-79---158Team 64 (+14)

L. Melgaard / N. Simpson

2016 NDGA 2-Man Scramble Championship
Hosted by: Bully Pulpit Golf Course
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Gross/Net

Gross ScoresRank

1 69-69---138Team 27 (-6)

M. Delorme / H. Glenn

2 71-68---139Team 60 (-5)

S. Fundingsland / R. Hanson

3 71-68---139Team 13 (-5)

B. Bohl / B. Peterson

4 68-71---139Team 54 (-5)

C. Miller / M. Eslinger

5 70-70---140Team 51 (-4)

T. Opheim / A. Bates

6 71-69---140Team 59 (-4)

T. Domres / G. Gronberg

7 67-73---140Team 2 (-4)

D. Nelson / J. Stromstad

8 77-64---141Team 15 (-3)

D. Varty / J. Ressler

9 72-69---141Team 50 (-3)

P. Andrisen / S. Woodmansee

10 71-70---141Team 9 (-3)

T. Volesky / J. Griesel

11 70-71---141Team 4 (-3)

T. Jundt / C. Landro

12 73-69---142Team 52 (-2)

J. Kostelecky / T. Upham

T13 72-70---142Team 5 (-2)

C. Picard / C. Clairmont

T13 72-70---142Team 41 (-2)

K. Lien / K. Schmidt

15 72-70---142Team 62 (-2)

J. Geer / D. Scharpe

16 70-72---142Team 31 (-2)

P. Irey / J. Schock

17 68-74---142Team 11 (-2)

S. Souther / J. Homiston

18 73-71---144Team 7 (Even)

J. Olney / T. Weiler

19 73-71---144Team 65 (Even)

J. Dietz / C. Dietz

20 74-70---144Team 17 (Even)

D. Bohl / A. Benson

21 76-69---145Team 18 (+1)

M. Ranum / A. Trulson

2016 NDGA 2-Man Scramble Championship
Hosted by: Bully Pulpit Golf Course

Gross/Net

Gross ScoresRank

22 74-71---145Team 42 (+1)

J. Schulz / M. Neis

23 75-70---145Team 46 (+1)

M. Chambers / B. Burgess

24 69-76---145Team 36 (+1)

N. Natwick / J. Caldwell

25 77-69---146Team 29 (+2)

D. Schwinkendorf / L. Feil

26 75-71---146Team 55 (+2)

L. Kassian / J. Schmidt

27 74-72---146Team 49 (+2)

C. Gaube / R. Gaube

28 72-74---146Team 10 (+2)

R. Alton / H. Rieniets

29 76-72---148Team 61 (+4)

C. Kranz / T. Cresap

30 77-71---148Team 45 (+4)

S. Bergan / C. Welch

31 75-73---148Team 56 (+4)

R. Halvorson / T. Wawers

32 77-72---149Team 44 (+5)

D. Glatt / B. Gustafson

33 74-78---152Team 20 (+8)

D. Forster / J. Kramer

34 77-75---152Team 3 (+8)

J. Kraft / J. Tuchscherer

35 76-76---152Team 58 (+8)

G. Kihiro / K. Everson

36 78-75---153Team 53 (+9)

T. Ketterling / J. Dohrmann

37 76-77---153Team 28 (+9)

S. Hanson / M. Towle

38 80-75---155Team 72 (+11)

F. Burckhard / R. Berndt

39 80-75---155Team 6 (+11)

A. Aldinger / D. Frueh

40 81-75---156Team 39 (+12)

C. Penner / L. Pritchard

41 83-77---160Team 43 (+16)

D. Bradford / S. Jorgenson

42 81-79---160Team 71 (+16)

B. Dockter / P. Feeney

Page: 2Tournament Pairing Program Online - 5/22/2016 4:51 PM



Gross/Net

Gross ScoresRank

43 78-83---161Team 70 (+17)

R. Heinitz / M. Huether

44 81-81---162Team 19 (+18)

D. Hinkel / K. Coughlin

45 83-80---163Team 67 (+19)

B. Garr / E. Senn

46 80-83---163Team 25 (+19)

J. Bender / A. Freeman

47 84-86---170Team 64 (+26)

L. Melgaard / N. Simpson

2016 NDGA 2-Man Scramble Championship
Hosted by: Bully Pulpit Golf Course
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